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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 16th March 1912, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals, living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine ... ... ... ...
Horses ... ... ... . . ..

Fresh Meat : —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen)
Mutton „ ,, „
Pork „ „ „
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including Re-

frigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Bacon
Beef
Hams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Butter
Margarine
Cheese ...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums ...

Cream ... ... ... ...
,, Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds ...

Eggs ...
Poultry
Game...
Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen) ...
Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour : —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley ... ... ... ... ..
Oats
Peas ... ... ... ... .. .
Beans ... ... ... ...
Maize or Indian Corn ... ... ...

Fruit, Raw : —
Aocles ...
Apricots and Peaches ...
Bananas... ... ... ... ..
Cherries...
Currants
Gooseberries ... ... ... ..
Grapes ...
Lemons ...

Plums ...
Strawberries
Unenumerated ...

Hay
Straw
Moss Litter ...
Hops ...
Locust Beans
Vagetables, Raw : —

Onions ...

Tomatoes
Unenumerated ...

Vegetables, Dried
„ Preserved by canning ...
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Cwts.

ii

Quantities.

1911.

2,865
2,660

289

82,721
66,848
9,876

14,777

87,580
1,321

11,506
3,700
1,722
9,261

98,123
16,658
19,749

240
273

21,836
215

346,395
65,684

4,665
7,041

47,413

1,404,700
204,700
245,100
228,500

42,160
1,200

877,900

25,339
89

69,205

2,310
15,752

155,613
878
501

1,174
2,5fl3

442
1,644
1,934

85

129,397
10,835
29,151
13,680
2,667
6,612

1912.

2,087
1,007

69

117,305
123,480

10,727
16,369

98,886
1,390

10,886
3,193
2,025
5,983

72,761
31,147
13,886

16
27,224

11
371,844

8,978
2,553
4,302

47,544

1,071,100
114,000
268,500
134,800
116,286

5,800
906,700

79,936

115,780

1,218
13,596

130,784
945

61

1,105
697

26
3,214
1,496

14,142

126,596
10,490
21,055
12,073
13,660
2,994

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 18th March 1912. H. V. EEADE.


