ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 16th March 1912, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

		_		_			Quan	Quantities.	
		_		•		_	1911.	1912.	
Animals, living:	_								
Oxen, Bulls		nd Calv	es	•••		Number	2,865	2,087	
Sheep and I	Lambs	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	2,660	1,007	
Swine	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	33		l -	
Horses	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	, ,,	289	69	
Fresh Meat:—	ina Dafni.		a 17	?\		Ct-	99 791	117 90:	
Beef (include Mutton		_	anu r	•	•••	Cwts.	$82,721 \\ 66,848$	117,308 123,480	
Donle		"		"	•••	"	9,876	10,727	
Meat, une	umerated	" Fresl	h (in	cluding	Re-	"	14,777	16,369	
	and Froz		- (100	"	,	20,000	
Salted or Preserv						1		}	
Bacon	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • • •	,,	87,580	98,886	
Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,321	1,390	
Hams	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••	,,	11,506	10,886	
Pork	••••		•••	•••	•••	,,	3,700	3,193	
Meat unenu			•••	, •••		,,	1,722	2,025	
Meat, pres				by sa	llting	, ,,	9,261	5,983	
	Tinned a]	
Dairy Produce a Butter	na Subsin					1	98,123	72,761	
Margarine	•••	•••	***	•••	•••	**	16,658	31,147	
Cheese	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	19,749	13,886	
Milk, Fresh				•••	•••	,,	240		
" Crean		•••	•••	•••	•••	"	273	16	
" Conde		•••	• • •	•••	•••	,,,	21,836	27,224	
,, Prese	ved, othe	r kinds	•••			,,	215	11	
Eggs	•••	•••	•••		•••	Great Hundreds	346,395	371,844	
Coultry	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	65,684	8,978	
dame	,	_··· 、	•••	•••	•••	,,,	4,665	2,553	
Rabbits, dead (F	resh and .	Frozen)	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	7,041	4,302	
Lard		•••	•••	•••	•••	, ,	47,413	47,544	
Corn, Grain, Mea Wheat	-					1	1,404,700	1,071,100	
Wheat Mea	 Land Flor	 12	•••	•••	•••	"	204,700	114,000	
Barley	and Piot		•••	•••	•••	"	245,100	268,500	
Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	228,500	134,800	
Peas	•••	•••		•••	•••	, ,	42,160	116,286	
Beans	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,200	5,800	
Maize or In	dian Corn	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	877,900	906,700	
Truit, Raw:						"			
Apples	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	25,339	79,936	
Apricots and	l Peaches	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	89	_	
Bananas	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bunches	69,205	115,780	
Cherries	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	_	<u> </u>	
Currents	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	_		
Gooseberries	• • • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,		1 010	
Grapes	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	2,310	1,218	
Lemons	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	$15,752 \\ 155,613$	13,596 130,784	
Oranges Pears	•••	•••	•••	***	•••	"	155,613 878	945	
Plums	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	501	61	
Strawberrie		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	_	"	
Unenumera		•••	•••	•••		"	1,174	1,105	
Hay	•••	•••	•••	•••		Tons	2,593	697	
straw	•••	•••		•••		,,	442	26	
Ioss Litter	•••	•••		•••	•••	",	1,644	3,214	
Hops	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	1,934	1,496	
ocust Beans	•••		•••	•••	•••	,,	85	14,142	
7 sgetables, Raw	:						100 555		
Onions	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bushels.	129,397	126,596	
Potatoes	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	10,835	10,490	
Tomatoes		•••	•••	•••	•••	77-1 6	29,151	21,055	
Unenumera		•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	13,680	12,073	
Vegetables, Drie	l	···	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	$\substack{2,667\\6.612}$	13,660 2,994	
" Pres	erved by o	anming	•••	•••	•••	"	6,612	1 ,599	